  Antenna Systems Ordering Guide           JANUARY 2005
NicomUsa • 2626 Southport Way Suite B • National City CA 91950 • USA • 619-477-6298 • fax: 6296 • info@NicomUSA.com
Model General
Description
Max
Power
Inter-
bay
Cables
Gain
dBd
Gain
DBi
Power
Gain
Power
Divider
Vert
Apert
Opt.
Avail.
Input
Conn.
Del.
Time
BLD1P 1-bay aluminum
B.B. dipole
500W none 0dB 2.14dB 1 none 8' 1, 4 N type
(F)
1 wk
BLD1P/2L 2-bay aluminum
B.B. dipole
1000W RG-213
qty 2
3dB 5.14dB 1.99 BAC2N 18' 1, 4,
5
N type
(F)
1 wk
BLD1P/3L 3-bay aluminum
B.B. dipole
1500W RG-213
qty 3
4.5dB 6.64dB 2.81 BAC3L 28' 3, 5 EIA
7/8
1 wk
BLD1P/4L 4-bay aluminum
B.B. dipole
2000W RG-213
qty 4
6dB 8.14dB 3.98 BAP4L 38' 3, 5 EIA
7/8
1 wk
BLD1P/6L 6-bay aluminum
B.B. dipole
3000W RG-213
qty 6
7.5dB 9.64dB 5.62 BAP6L 58' 5 EIA
7/8
1 wk
BKG1P 1-bay stainless
steel B.B. dipole
1000W none 0dB 2.14dB 1 none 8' 1, 4 N type
(F)
1 wk
BKG1P/2L 2-bay stainless
steel B.B. dipole
1000W RG-213
qty 2
3dB 5.14dB 1.99 BAC2N 18' 1, 4,

qty 6
12dB 14.14dB 15.8 BAP6FLP 58' 5, 6 1 5/8 2 wks
  Antenna Systems Ordering Guide           JANUARY 2005
NicomUsa • 2626 Southport Way Suite B • National City CA 91950 • USA • 619-477-6298 • fax: 6296 • info@NicomUSA.com
Model General
Description
Max.
Power
Inter-
bay
Cables
Gain
dBd
Gain
dBi
Power
Gain
Power
Divider
Vert
Apert
.
Opt.
Avail.
Input
Conn.
Del.
Time
BKG88 1-bay L.P.
elliptical
500W none -1.5dB -3.0dB 0.47 none 8' - N type
(F)
Stock
BKG88/2 2-bay L.P.
elliptical
1000W RG-213
qty 2
0dB 2.14dB 0.9 BAC2N 18' - N type
(F)
Stock
BKG88/3 3-bay L.P.
elliptical
1500W RG-213
qty 3
1.5dB 3.64dB 1.41 BAC3L 28' 3 EIA
7/8
Stock
BKG88/4 4-bay L.P.
elliptical
2000W RG-213
qty 4
3.0dB 5.14dB 1.99 BAC4L 38' 3 EIA
7/8
Stock
BKG88/6 6-bay L.P.
elliptical
3000W RG-213
qty 6
4.5dB 6.64dB 2.81 BAC6L 58' 3 EIA
7/8
Stock
BKG88/8 8-bay L.P
elliptical
4000W RG-213
qty 8
6 dB 8.14dB 3.98 2-BAC4L
BAC2FL
78’ 3 EIA
7/8
Stock
BKG77 1-bay B.B. circ. 1000W none -1.5 dB -3.0dB 0.47 none 8' - N type
(F)
stock